Page 1 of 3
Model No. Description Price €
QTY (1-25)
Discount
QTY (26-50)
Discount
QTY (>50)
15%KwikSense RD-SS

0 - 100 ppm
1 ppm
0 - 10 ppm
0.1 ppm
0 - 100 ppm
1 ppm
0-20 ppm
1 ppm
0 - 100% LEL
1% LEL
0 - 100% LEL
1% LEL
0 - 100% v/v
1% v/v
0 - 20 ppm
0.1 ppm 10% 15%Mercaptan* 035A SS00035A    EC 770 462
10% 15%
Methane 099F SSA0099F NDIR 700 420 10% 15%
Methane 099E SSA0099E NDIR 700 420
10% 15%
LPG 099B SSA0099B Pellister 300 180 10% 15%
Hydrogen Sulphide 030B SSA0030B EC 510 306
10% 15%
Hydrogen Sulphide 030A SSA0030A EC 300 180 10% 15%
Hydrogen Fluoride* 072A SS00072A EC 830 498
10% 15%
Hydrogen Cyanide 075A SSA0075A EC 700 420 10% 15%
Hydrogen Chloride* 070A SS00070A EC 650 390
10% 15%
Hydro Carbon 099H SSA0099H Solid State 510 306 10% 15%
Hydrogen (IIC) 090B SSA0090B EC 600 360
10% 15%
Hydrogen (IIC) 090A SSA0090A EC 600 360 10% 15%
Hydrogen (IIC) 090C SSA0090C Pellister 525 315
10% 15%
HC (Methane) 099G SSA0099G Solid State 510 306 10% 15%
HC (Methane) 099A SSA0099A Pellister 300 180
10% 15%
Formaldehyde 098A SS00098A EC 865 519 10% 15%
ETO** 083B SSA0083B EC 685 411
10% 15%
ETO** 083A SSA0083A EC 685 411 10% 15%
Chlorine 060B SSA0060B EC 600 360
10% 15%
Chlorine 060A SSA0060A EC 600 360 10% 15%
Carbon Monoxide 020A SSA0020A EC 300 180
10% 15%
Carbon disulphide 021A SSA0021A PID 1500 900 10% 15%
Carbon Dioxide 025B SSA0025B NDIR 810 486
10% 15%
Carbon Dioxide 025A SSA0025A NDIR 690 414 10% 15%
Butanol 099D SSA0099D Pellister 300 180
Bromine* 061A SS00061A EC 600 360 10% 15%
Ammonia 082B SSA0082B EC 725 435
Ammonia 082A SSA0082A EC 300 180 10% 15%
10% 15%
Uniphos KwikSense Digital Gas Transmitter with Smart Sensor
International Price List 2023
B. Smart Sensors

Phosphine
Phosphine
050E
050D
SS00050E
SS00050D
EC
EC
Uniphos KwikSense Digital Gas Transmitter with Smart Sensor
International Price List 2023
Zero Clearing with Biased Cells  - Some electrochemical sensors are biased with an excitation voltage. When power to the sensor is lost, this bias voltage slowly decays. When power is restored after
long periods (multiple hours) of being unpowered, a surge in sensor output takes place and a long and slow re- establishing of the sensor’s zero baseline takes place. This re-stabilization time may
range from 1 hour to 24 hours depending on the type of sensor and range of operation. The sensor types that this applies to are the following (e.g. all the VOC sensors). If this characteristic is
problematic for your specific application, a battery backup or uninterruptible power supply is recommended.
10% 15%
VOC (Benzene) 100C SSA0100C PID 1500 900 10% 15%
VOC 100B SSA0100B PID 1500 900
10% 15%
VOC 100A SSA0100A PID 1500 900 10% 15%
Vinyl Chloride (Vinyl Chloro Monomer)* 022A SSA0022A EC 1500 900
10% 15%
Sulphur Dioxide 040A SSA0040A EC 770 462 10% 15%
Propane 099I SSA0099I NDIR 510 306
10% 15%
Propane 099J SSA0099J Pellister 300 180 10% 15%
POCl3* 073A SS00073A   EC 1500 900
10% 15%
Phosphine 050A SS00050A   EC 650 390 10% 15%
Phosgene* 055A SS00055A    EC 770 462
10% 15%
PCl3* 071A SS00071A    EC 770 462 10% 15%
Ozone* 015A SS00015A    EC 820 492
Nitrogen Dioxide 081A SS00081A EC 510 306 10% 15%
Oxygen 010A SSA0010A EC 300 180 10% 15%
Uniphos KwikSense Digital Gas Transmitter with Smart Sensor
International Price List 2023
Methanol** XXA - EC 685 411 10% 15%
CERTIFICATIONS FOR KWIKSENSE